Eos Bollard
The Eos is the smallest of our bollard family but the quality,
engineering and performance are “Classic Auroralight”. This
sleek new fi xture will complement your next project large or
small, modern or craftsman. Machined from solid copper and
brass bar stock, it is assembled with stainless fasteners, Pyrex™
glass and high temperature Silicone O-rings, so unwanted
moisture is completely sealed out. Featuring an indirect light
source with a segmented micro-refl ector The Eos is optically
advanced. It is fl exible for individual installations by offering
many options to the designer: two discs or no discs, frosted or
clear lens, and can be ordered in 18” or 24” overall heights.
Shipped complete with 20w lamp and ground stake.
OCT 07      In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifi cations without notifi cation.  Copyright 2004 Auroralight, Inc.
ORDERING GUIDE:  BD-E-200
BD (Bollard)   E (Eos)   200 (2” dia.)
Lamp Options                                Height                       # of Discs                    Mounting
[18] 18”
[24] 24”
Type:
SHIPS STANDARD WITH 20W MR8
[12] 10W 23º MR8 (2,000 hr)
[21] 20W 10º MR8 (2,000 hr)
[LED] 2.5W 3100K *50,000 hr
*LED life is defi ned as the time to 70%
lumen maintenance (L70)
*Average
STANDARD
[NAT] NATURAL COPPER & BRASS
OPTIONAL
[BLP] BRONZE “LIVING” PATINA
See Finishes page under “Finishes” tab.
[F] FROSTED LENS
Finishes                                                              Options
[2] TWO DISCS
[0] NO DISCS
[G/S] GROUND STAKE
[T/R] TRIDENT SPIKE
[P/S] POWER STAKE 120V/12V
[1/2”] UNIVERSAL 1/2”
           MALE ADAPTER
LEDLED
BD-E Bollard
Cat. #:  BD-E-200
12 VOLT
T/RG/S
1/2”
P/S
OPTIONAL STANDARD OPTIONAL
OPTIONAL
Lifetime Lighting Solutions         Guaranteed
12 VOLT
REMOTE TRANSFORMER REQUIRED